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PRESIDENT'S OFFICE
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WRITTEN INTERVIEW RESULTS

TUTOR/INSTRUCTOR II MECHANICAL ENGINEERING,

Chuo cha Sukari cha Taifa (NSI)

SNo Interview No Score Remarks

1 PSRS/25/9622/0138 79.00 SELECTED

2 PSRS/25/9622/0084 70.00 SELECTED

3 PSRS/25/9622/0136 69.00 SELECTED

4 PSRS/25/9622/0014 67.00 SELECTED

5 PSRS/25/9622/0160 64.00 NOT SELECTED

6 PSRS/25/9622/0141 61.00 NOT SELECTED

7 PSRS/25/9622/0122 60.00 NOT SELECTED

8 PSRS/25/9622/0016 60.00 NOT SELECTED

9 PSRS/25/9622/0052 60.00 NOT SELECTED

10 PSRS/25/9622/0103 60.00 NOT SELECTED

11 PSRS/25/9622/0007 60.00 NOT SELECTED

12 PSRS/25/9622/0063 59.00 NOT SELECTED

13 PSRS/25/9622/0066 59.00 NOT SELECTED

14 PSRS/25/9622/0059 59.00 NOT SELECTED

15 PSRS/25/9622/0104 59.00 NOT SELECTED

16 PSRS/25/9622/0094 59.00 NOT SELECTED

17 PSRS/25/9622/0046 57.00 NOT SELECTED

18 PSRS/25/9622/0151 57.00 NOT SELECTED

19 PSRS/25/9622/0157 56.00 NOT SELECTED

20 PSRS/25/9622/0064 55.00 NOT SELECTED

21 PSRS/25/9622/0042 55.00 NOT SELECTED

22 PSRS/25/9622/0053 55.00 NOT SELECTED

23 PSRS/25/9622/0106 55.00 NOT SELECTED

24 PSRS/25/9622/0162 54.00 NOT SELECTED

25 PSRS/25/9622/0139 54.00 NOT SELECTED

26 PSRS/25/9622/0009 54.00 NOT SELECTED

27 PSRS/25/9622/0133 53.00 NOT SELECTED

28 PSRS/25/9622/0003 52.00 NOT SELECTED

29 PSRS/25/9622/0137 52.00 NOT SELECTED

30 PSRS/25/9622/0005 51.00 NOT SELECTED

31 PSRS/25/9622/0076 51.00 NOT SELECTED

32 PSRS/25/9622/0117 49.00 NOT SELECTED

33 PSRS/25/9622/0155 49.00 NOT SELECTED
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34 PSRS/25/9622/0027 49.00 NOT SELECTED

35 PSRS/25/9622/0123 49.00 NOT SELECTED

36 PSRS/25/9622/0153 49.00 NOT SELECTED

37 PSRS/25/9622/0100 49.00 NOT SELECTED

38 PSRS/25/9622/0033 49.00 NOT SELECTED

39 PSRS/25/9622/0057 49.00 NOT SELECTED

40 PSRS/25/9622/0134 48.00 NOT SELECTED

41 PSRS/25/9622/0006 48.00 NOT SELECTED

42 PSRS/25/9622/0118 47.00 NOT SELECTED

43 PSRS/25/9622/0083 46.00 NOT SELECTED

44 PSRS/25/9622/0150 46.00 NOT SELECTED

45 PSRS/25/9622/0154 46.00 NOT SELECTED

46 PSRS/25/9622/0058 46.00 NOT SELECTED

47 PSRS/25/9622/0015 44.00 NOT SELECTED

48 PSRS/25/9622/0001 44.00 NOT SELECTED

49 PSRS/25/9622/0131 44.00 NOT SELECTED

50 PSRS/25/9622/0156 43.00 NOT SELECTED

51 PSRS/25/9622/0102 43.00 NOT SELECTED

52 PSRS/25/9622/0111 43.00 NOT SELECTED

53 PSRS/25/9622/0013 43.00 NOT SELECTED

54 PSRS/25/9622/0069 43.00 NOT SELECTED

55 PSRS/25/9622/0012 43.00 NOT SELECTED

56 PSRS/25/9622/0017 43.00 NOT SELECTED

57 PSRS/25/9622/0096 41.00 NOT SELECTED

58 PSRS/25/9622/0082 41.00 NOT SELECTED

59 PSRS/25/9622/0099 39.00 NOT SELECTED

60 PSRS/25/9622/0022 38.00 NOT SELECTED

61 PSRS/25/9622/0114 37.00 NOT SELECTED

62 PSRS/25/9622/0029 36.00 NOT SELECTED

63 PSRS/25/9622/0120 34.00 NOT SELECTED

64 PSRS/25/9622/0081 34.00 NOT SELECTED

65 PSRS/25/9622/0126 33.00 NOT SELECTED

66 PSRS/25/9622/0070 32.00 NOT SELECTED

67 PSRS/25/9622/0019 31.00 NOT SELECTED

68 PSRS/25/9622/0098 29.00 NOT SELECTED

69 PSRS/25/9622/0152 28.00 NOT SELECTED
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